Avanti Press

2025 SPRING EXCHANGE FORM

PLEASE DO NOT INCLUDE NON-SEASONAL RETURNS

PLEASE FILL OUT ACCOUNT INFORMATION COMPLETELY.

Date of Exchange:

Customer #:

Store Name:

Address:

Phone:

Sales Rep/Rep #:

Completed By:
OO Rep or [ Retailer

Notes:

SPRING RETURN POLICY:

In order to receive credit on Spring seasonal purchases, cards must
always be returned to Avanti's Fulfillment Center at the customer’s
expense before the deadline of July 15, 2025. Original invoice must
be paid in full. Credits will not be issued for product being returned
from a previous year. Avanti has the right to destroy any seasonal
product returned from a previous year. Please allow 2 weeks to
process your returns. A credit memo will be mailed to you after your
return has been processed. This credit can be applied to any future

product purchase. Refunds will not be issued in any circumstance.

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS:

(Does not apply to third party service agencies.) Product must be
returned in order to receive credit.Please include this form and
return with merchandise in a secure package to the address below.
Retain a copy for store records. If you have questions regarding your
exchange, please call Avanti Customer Care, (800) 228-2684 or
(313) 961-0022.

AVANTI FULFILLMENT CENTER / RETURNS
22701 TROLLEY INDUSTRIAL DR., SUITEA
TAYLOR, MICHIGAN 48180

REASON FOR EXCHANGE:
[OUnsold Product

Totals on this form are subject to final verification by Avanti. Your

[0 Damaged [OMisshipment
exchange will be processed, and a credit memo will be mailed to
you. This credit can be applied to any future product purchase.

Refunds for returned product will not be given in any circumstance.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Invoice #

Date

Processed By

US PRODUCT

VALENTINE'S DAY
Standard US

Little Big Funny US
Embellished US
EASTER

Standard US

Little Big Funny US
MOTHER’S DAY
Standard US

Little Big Funny US
Embellished US
Embellished US
FATHER'S DAY
Standard US
Embellished US
Embellished US
Embellished US
GRADUATION
Standard US
EXCHANGE TOTAL

CANADIAN
PRODUCT

VALENTINE'S DAY
Standard CDN

Little Big Funny CDN
Embellished CDN
EASTER

Standard CDN

Little Big Funny CDN
MOTHER'S DAY
Standard CDN

Little Big Funny CDN
Embellished CDN
Embellished CDN
FATHER'S DAY
Standard CDN
Embellished CDN
Embellished CDN
Embellished CDN
GRADUATION
Standard CDN
EXCHANGE TOTAL

MSRP QTY WHSLE

$3.99
$4.49
$5.99

$3.99
$4.49

$3.99
$4.49
$4.95
$4.99

$3.99
$4.95
$4.99
$5.99

$3.99

MSRP

$4.79
$4.95
$6.99

$4.79
$4.95

$4.79
$4.95
$4.95
$5.99

$4.79
$4.95
$5.99
$6.99

$4.79

QTY

$1.995
$2.245
$2.995

$1.995
$2.245

$1.995
$2.245
$2.475
$2.495

$1.995
$2.475
$2.495
$2.995

$1.995

WHSLE

$2.395
$2.475
$3.495

$2.395
$2.475

$2.395
$2.475
$2.475
$2.995

$2.395
$2.475
$2.995
$3.495

$2.395

TOTAL

TOTAL



	Check Box 3: Off
	Check Box 4: Off
	Check Box 5: Off
	Check Box 1: Off
	Check Box 2: Off
	Text Field 1: 
	Text Field 42: 
	Text Field 43: 
	Text Field 44: 
	Text Field 2: 
	Text Field 3: 
	Text Field 4: 
	Text Field 5: 
	Text Field 14: 
	Text Field 79: 
	Text Field 51: 
	Text Field 80: 
	Text Field 55: 
	Text Field 81: 
	Text Field 59: 
	Text Field 82: 
	Text Field 67: 
	Text Field 83: 
	Text Field 53: 
	Text Field 84: 
	Text Field 56: 
	Text Field 85: 
	Text Field 60: 
	Text Field 86: 
	Text Field 68: 
	Text Field 87: 
	Text Field 63: 
	Text Field 88: 
	Text Field 69: 
	Text Field 89: 
	Text Field 65: 
	Text Field 90: 
	Text Field 70: 
	Text Field 91: 
	Text Field 75: 
	Text Field 92: 
	Text Field 77: 
	Text Field 93: 
	Text Field 21: 
	Text Field 94: 
	Text Field 52: 
	Text Field 95: 
	Text Field 57: 
	Text Field 96: 
	Text Field 61: 
	Text Field 97: 
	Text Field 71: 
	Text Field 98: 
	Text Field 54: 
	Text Field 99: 
	Text Field 58: 
	Text Field 100: 
	Text Field 62: 
	Text Field 101: 
	Text Field 72: 
	Text Field 102: 
	Text Field 64: 
	Text Field 103: 
	Text Field 73: 
	Text Field 104: 
	Text Field 66: 
	Text Field 105: 
	Text Field 74: 
	Text Field 106: 
	Text Field 76: 
	Text Field 107: 
	Text Field 78: 
	Text Field 108: 
	Text Field 9: 
	Text Field 11: 
	Text Field 10: 
	Text Field 6: 
	Text Field 7: 
	Text Field 8: 


