

# PLEASE FILL OUT ACCOUNT INFORMATION COMPLETELY.

Date of Exchange:
Customer #:
Store Name:
Address:
Phone:
Sales Rep/Rep #:
Completed By:
Rep or Retailer
Notes:

#### SPRING RETURN POLICY:

In order to receive credit on Spring seasonal purchases, cards must always be returned to Avanti's Fulfillment Center at the customer's expense before the deadline of July 15, 2025. Original invoice must be paid in full. Credits will not be issued for product being returned from a previous year. Avanti has the right to destroy any seasonal product returned from a previous year. Please allow 2 weeks to process your returns. A credit memo will be mailed to you after your return has been processed. This credit can be applied to any future product purchase. Refunds will not be issued in any circumstance.

### SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS:

(Does not apply to third party service agencies.) Product must be returned in order to receive credit. Please include this form and return with merchandise in a secure package to the address below. Retain a copy for store records. If you have questions regarding your exchange, please call Avanti Customer Care, (800) 228-2684 or (313) 961-0022.

AVANTI FULFILLMENT CENTER / RETURNS 22701 TROLLEY INDUSTRIAL DR., SUITE A TAYLOR, MICHIGAN 48180

# **REASON FOR EXCHANGE:**

Damaged		Unsold Pr		Misshipment				
				_				

Totals on this form are subject to final verification by Avanti. Your exchange will be processed, and a credit memo will be mailed to you. This credit can be applied to any future product purchase. Refunds for returned product will not be given in any circumstance.

### FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

-1	nv	nic	Δ.	#

Processed By\_\_\_\_\_\_Date\_\_\_\_

US PRODUCT	MSRP	QTY	WHSLE	TOTAL		
VALENTINE'S DAY						
Standard US	\$3.99		\$1.995			
Little Big Funny US	\$4.49		\$2.245			
Embellished US	\$5.99		\$2.995			
EASTER						
Standard US	\$3.99		\$1.995			
Little Big Funny US	\$4.49		\$2.245			
MOTHER'S DAY						
Standard US	\$3.99		\$1.995			
Little Big Funny US	\$4.49		\$2.245			
Embellished US	\$4.95		\$2.475			
Embellished US	\$4.99		\$2.495			
FATHER'S DAY						
Standard US	\$3.99		\$1.995			
Embellished US	\$4.95		\$2.475			
Embellished US	\$4.99		\$2.495			
Embellished US	\$5.99		\$2.995			
GRADUATION						
Standard US	\$3.99		\$1.995			
EXCHANGE TOTAL						

CANADIAN PRODUCT	MSRP	QTY	WHSLE	TOTAL			
VALENTINE'S DAY							
Standard CDN	\$4.79		\$2.395				
Little Big Funny CDN	\$4.95		\$2.475				
Embellished CDN	\$6.99		\$3.495				
EASTER							
Standard CDN	\$4.79		\$2.395				
Little Big Funny CDN	\$4.95		\$2.475				
MOTHER'S DAY							
Standard CDN	\$4.79		\$2.395				
Little Big Funny CDN	\$4.95		\$2.475				
Embellished CDN	\$4.95		\$2.475				
Embellished CDN	\$5.99		\$2.995				
FATHER'S DAY							
Standard CDN	\$4.79		\$2.395				
Embellished CDN	\$4.95		\$2.475				
Embellished CDN	\$5.99		\$2.995				
Embellished CDN	\$6.99		\$3.495				
GRADUATION							
Standard CDN	\$4.79		\$2.395				
EXCHANGE TOTAL							